REGATTA

Product Specifications Sheet

TRW297 Dover

PROFESSIONAL

Product Information

CHEST
CBL
SLEEVE
XXS
CHEST 95
CBL 71
SLEEVE 80

3-4 YRS
74
48
48

XS
103
71
81.5

Additional Information

Washing instructions

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 polyester
fabric with taped seams

210 anti-pill Symmetry fleece lining
with a fleece lined collar

Concealed hood and 2 lower zipped

Inner security pocket and a
concealed zip in lining for
embroidery access

5-6 YRS
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111
73.5
83

HYDRAFORT

7-8 YRS

119
73.5
84.5
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53
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THERMO
GUARD

9-10 YRS

127
76
86
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Main Fabric - 100% Polyester Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.
Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.
Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp

89
57
62

11-12 YRS 32" 34”

94 99 104

61 65 69

67 72 77
XL XXL XXXL
135 145 153
76 78.5 78.5
87.5 89 90.5

All measurements are in CM*

SYMMETRY

XXXXL
161
81

92

5XL
169
81
93.5



