REGATTAPROFESSIONAL

Product Specifications Sheet

TRW297 Dover

Product Information

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 polyester fabric with taped seams 210 anti-pill Symmetry fleece lining with a fleece lined collar Concealed hood and 2 lower zipped pockets Inner security pocket and a concealed zip in lining for embroidery access



		3-4 YRS	5-6 YRS	7-8 YF	RS 9-10	YRS 11-12	YRS	32"	34"	
CHEST		74	79	8	34	89	94	99	104	
CBL		48	50.5	5	53	57	61	65	69	
SLEEVE		48	52	5	57	62	67	72	77	
	xxs	xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL	XXXL	XXXXL	5XL
CHEST	95	103	111	119	127	135	145	153	161	169
CBL	71	71	73.5	73.5	76	76	78.5	78.5	81	81
SLEEVE	80	81.5	83	84.5	86	87.5	89	90.5	92	93.5

All measurements are in CM*

Additional Information





















Washing instructions

Main Fabric - 100% Polyester Cool machine wash with pure soap flakes.

Do not bleach. Do not tumble dry Do not iron Do not dry clean Wash dark colours separately.

Close all fasteners before washing and drying. Do not store whilst damp